THE DATASHEET OF
HE3621A0510
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
littelfuse.com© 2019 Littelfuse	 Revised: 02/08/19
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Reed Relays
SIL Packaged > HE3600
HE3600 Miniature Single In-line Reed Relay

Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity & Packaging Code Taping Width
Bulk Bulk 1000/5000 N/A N/A
Part Numbering System
HE3600 - X - XX - X
Contact Type
A - Form A (SPST-NO)
General Options
00 - No Options
10 - Diode Supressed Coil
40 - External Magnetic Shield
50 - Ext. Magnetic Shield and Diode
Note: Not all combinations of Part Number suffixes are available.  Contact Littelfuse for details.
Model Number
HE3621 - Standard
Standard Coil
05 - 5 Volt
12 - 12 Volt
24 - 24 Volt
HE3600 Miniature Single In-line Reed Relay
HE3600 PCB LAYOUT (Bottom View)
Ø0.80
(.032) HOLE
 5.08 TYP
(.200) 10.16
(.400)